Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. - Dividends & Stock Splits

Home Abou

Home > Investors > Stock Information > Dividends & Stock Splits

—

= |nvestors

= Stock Information
= Dividends & Stock Splits
= Historical Price Lookup
= Investment Calculator
= Purchase Stock

= Financial Information
SEC Filings

Annual Reports
Financial Calendar
Financial Results

Reconciliation &
Financial Measures

Events & Presentations

Unit Count and Square
Footage

Shareholder Services

= Annual Shareholders'
Meeting

= Dividend Direct Deposit

Investor Contacts
= Investor Frequently
Asked Questions

= Information Request

Analyst Coverage

Email Alerts

Corporate Governance
= Governance Documents
Board of Directors
Committee Information
Senior Officers

Letter from CEO

Letter from Chairman

Store Finder | FAQs | Contact Us

Facts & News Health & Wellness Careers Community & Giving Diversity Sustainability Investors Suppliers

My Content: Login | Signup

Dividends & Stock Splits

Stock Information

HHMT 1-Hi ke = 4:51 FM
News Release (March 5, 2009): Wal-Mart Increases Annual Dividend 15 Percent (from News &
Facts section).

50.0
Stock Split History wa.5

Incorporation date - 10/31/69

Stock went public - 10/01/70 11 1 3

@ Biglharts. .com

In 1970, Wal-Mart offered 300,000 shares of its common stock to the public at a price of $16.50 per
share. Since that time, we have had eleven (11) two for one (2/1) stock splits. On a purchase of 100
shares at $16.50 per share on our first offering, the number of shares has grown as follows:

WMT 50.05 4 0.35 (0.70%)
Dow 8212.41 1 44.29 (0.54%)
S&P 500 87752 4 4.71 (0.54%)

*Quotes last updated 05/03/09 02:44 PM
S

Page 1 of 2

2:1 Stock Splits ~ Shares Cost per Share g:tz:;;:e Record Date Distributed EST

On the Offering 100 16.50

May 1971 200 8.25 $47.00 05/19/71 06/11/71 Related Information

March 1972 400 4.125 $47.50 03/22/72 04/05/72 " Wal-Mart Increases Annual Dividend 15

August 1975 800 2.0625 $23.00 08/19/75 08/22/75 N I:P)?v:szrd Direct Deposit

November 1980 1600 1.03125 $50.00 11/25/80 12/16/80 * Financial News Releases

June 1982 3200 0.515625 $49.875 06/21/82 07/09/82

June 1983 6400 0.257813 $81.625 06/20/83 07/08/83

September 1985 12,800  0.128906 $49.75 09/03/85 10/04/85 Investor Tools

June 1987 25,600 0.064453 $66.625 06/19/87 07/10/87 Annual Shareholders' Meeting Materials

June 1990 51,200 0.032227 $62.50 06/15/90 07/06/90 4 Register for Electronic Delivery

February 1993 102,400 0.016113 $63.625 02/02/93 02/25/93 Subscribe to Audio Podcasts

March 1999 204,800 0.008057 $89.75 03/19/99 04/19/99 .u...-J runes |

Dividend History Subscribe to Vi.deo Podcasts
JRss] oS

In March 1974, Wal-Mart declared its first cash dividend of $0.05 per share.

Record Payable Amount Type Featured Video

March 13, 2009 April 6, 2009 $0.2725 Regular Cash

December 15, 2008 January 2, 2009 $0.2375 Regular Cash

August 15, 2008 September 2, 2008 $0.2375 Regular Cash

May 16, 2008 June 2, 2008 $0.2375 Regular Cash

March 14, 2008 April 7, 2008 $0.2375 Regular Cash

December 14, 2007 January 2, 2008 $0.2200 Regular Cash

August 17, 2007 September 4, 2007 $0.2200 Regular Cash

May 18, 2007 June 4, 2007 $0.2200 Regular Cash 2 =

March 16, 2007 April 2, 2007 $0.2200 Regular Cash bl s e

December 15, 2006 January 2, 2007 $0.1675 Regular Cash Charles Holley - Welcome - 15th Annual

August 18, 2006 September 5, 2006 $0.1675  Regular Cash Analystand Investor Meeting

May 19, 2006 June 5, 2006 $0.1675  Regular Cash S _

March 17, 2006 April 3, 2006 $0.1675  Regular Cash _ Noxt Featied Video

December 16, 2005 January 3, 2006 $0.1500 Regular Cash

August 19, 2005 September 6, 2005 $0.1500 Regular Cash

May 20, 2005 June 6, 2005 $0.1500 Regular Cash

March 18, 2005 April 4, 2005 $0.1500 Regular Cash

December 17, 2004 January 3, 2005 $0.1300 Regular Cash

August 20, 2004 September 7, 2004 $0.1300 Regular Cash

May 21, 2004 June 7, 2004 $0.1300 Regular Cash

March 19, 2004 April 5, 2004 $0.1300 Regular Cash

December 19, 2003 January 5, 2004 $0.0900 Regular Cash

October 6, 2003 October 14, 2003 $0.0900 Regular Cash

June 20, 2003 July 7, 2003 $0.0900 Regular Cash

March 21, 2003 April 7, 2003 $0.0900 Regular Cash

December 20, 2002 January 6, 2003 $0.0750 Regular Cash

September 20, 2002 October 7, 2002 $0.0750 Regular Cash

http://walmartstores.com/Investors/7644.aspx

5/3/2009



Wal-Mart Stores, Inc. - Dividends & Stock Splits

Shop Walmart.com

Shop Samsclub.com

June 21, 2002
March 22, 2002
December 21, 2001
September 21, 2001
June 22, 2001
March 23, 2001
December 22, 2000
September 15, 2000
June 16, 2000
March 17, 2000
December 17, 1999
September 17, 1999
June 18, 1999
March 19, 1999
December 12, 1998
September 18, 1998
June 19, 1998
March 20, 1998
December 19, 1997
September 19, 1997
June 20, 1997
March 19, 1997
December 13, 1996
September 3, 1996
June 17, 1996
March 19, 1996
December 1, 1995
September 5, 1995
June 12, 1995
March 21, 1995
December 5, 1994
September 6, 1994
June 13, 1994
March 21, 1994

International Operations Jobs

July 8, 2002
April 18, 2002
January 7, 2002
October 9, 2001
July 9, 2001
April 9, 2001
January 8, 2001

October 10, 2000

July 10, 2000
April 10, 2000

January 10, 2000
October 12, 1999

July 12, 1999
April 19, 1999

January 11, 1999
October 12, 1998

July 13, 1998
April 6, 1998

January 12, 1998
October 14, 1997

July 14, 1997
April 9, 1997

January 17, 1997

October 7, 1996
July 8, 1996
April 8, 1996
January 5, 1996
October 3, 1995
July 10, 1995
April 14, 1995
January 5, 1995
October 3, 1994
July 8, 1994
April 14, 1994

@ Email 8 print

$0.0750
$0.0750
$0.0700
$0.0700
$0.0700
$0.0700
$0.0600
$0.0600
$0.0600
$0.0600
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.0775
$0.0775
$0.0775
$0.0775
$0.0675
$0.0675
$0.0675
$0.0675
$0.0525
$0.0525
$0.0525
$0.0525
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.0500
$0.0425
$0.0425
$0.0425
$0.0425

Font Size

L) Add to My Content (<3) Share R3S

http://walmartstores.com/Investors/7644.aspx

Video Center

Recalls

Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash
Regular Cash

Other Sites Return Policy

Privacy Policy

Site Map

Page 2 of 2

Terms of Use

5/3/2009



