	R.							Store Sea		AQs Contac	Us
Home About Us		lealth & W		's Commun	ty & Giving	Diversity	Sustai	nability	Investor	s Supplie	ers
ome > Investors > Stock Inf									My Co	ntent: Login	Signu
Investors	Dividends &	& Stoc	k Splits						nformatio		
 Stock Information <u>Dividends & Stock Split</u> Historical Price Lookup 		rch 5, 2009	9): Wal-Mart Increas	ses Annual Divid	end 15 Perce	ent (from News &		WMT 1	-Minute 🗕	4:51	Μ
Investment CalculatorPurchase Stock	Facis section).							Jugar	the former	50.0 ×	
Financial Information	Stock Split Hi	story						ľ-		49.5	
 SEC Filings Annual Reports Financial Calendar 	Incorporation date Stock went public								1 1	3 © BigCharts.	сом
Financial Results	In 1970, Wal-Mart o	offered 300	000 shares of its c	ommon stock to	the nublic at	a price of \$16.50	nor	WMT	50.05	0.35 (0.70%	
 Reconciliation & Financial Measures 	share. Since that tir							Dow		1 44.29 (0.549	
 Events & Presentations Unit Count and Square Footage 		er share on	our first offering, th	ne number of sha	ires has grov	vn as follows:			877.52	1 44.29 (0.54)	
Shareholder Services Annual Shareholders'	2:1 Stock Splits	Shares	Cost per Share	Market Price On Split Date	Record D	ate Distribute	d	*Quotes I EST	ast updated	05/03/09 02:44	PM
Meeting Dividend Direct Deposition	On the Offering	100	16.50					Rolator	I Informat	ion	
	May 1971	200	8.25	\$47.00	05/19/71	06/11/71					
 Investor Contacts Investor Frequently Asked Questions Information Request 	March 1972	400	4.125	\$47.50	03/22/72	04/05/72		Percei		s Annual Divide	ina 1
	August 1975 November 1980	800	2.0625	\$23.00	08/19/75	08/22/75			nd Direct De cial News Re		
 Information Request 	June 1982	1600 3200	0.515625	\$50.00 \$49.875	11/25/80 06/21/82	12/16/80 07/09/82		 Finance 	cial News Re	leases	
Analyst Coverage	June 1983	6400	0.257813	\$81.625	06/20/83	07/08/83					
Email Alerts	September 1985	12,800	0.128906	\$49.75	09/03/85	10/04/85		Investo	r Tools		
Corporate Governance	June 1987	25,600	0.064453	\$66.625	06/19/87	07/10/87				s' Meeting Ma	ting Material
 Governance Document Board of Directors 	June 1990	51,200	0.032227	\$62.50	06/15/90	07/06/90				ronic Delivery	orrea
Committee Information	February 1993	102,400	0.016113	\$63.625	02/02/93	02/25/93		Subscrib	e to Audio	Podcasts	
 Senior Officers Letter from CEO 	March 1999	204,800	0.008057	\$89.75	03/19/99	04/19/99		Subscrit	P ITunes	Foucasis	
Letter from Chairman								0.1	e to Video I		
	Dividend Histo	ory						A RSS	P iTunes	oucasis	
	In March 1974, Wa	I-Mart decla	ared its first cash di	vidend of \$0.05	oor oboro						
					Jei Share.						
	Record		Payable			Туре		Feature	d Video		
	Record March 13, 2009		Payable April 6, 2009	A	mount	Type Regular Cash		Feature	d Video		
		18	-	<u>م</u> \$	mount).2725			Feature	ed Video	Stores, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008	18	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2009 September 2, 20	<u>م</u> \$ 9 \$ \$008	mount).2725).2375).2375	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash			1	ctores, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008	18	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2009 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008	م \$ \$ \$ \$ 800 \$	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc.	Wat		0
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008		April 6, 2009 January 2, 2009 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008	A \$ 008 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash			Wal-	Stores, Inc. I-Mart S WN	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200		April 6, 2009 January 2, 2009 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2008	A \$ 0008 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc. al-Mart St WW	Wal -	I-Mart S WN	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007		April 6, 2009 January 2, 2009 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20	م \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.2200	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. al-Mart Si	Wal-	I-Mart S	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007		April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 2/ June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 2/ June 4, 2007	م \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc. al-Mart St WW	Wal -	I-Mart S WN	Ţ
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007	7	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2009 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20	م \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc. al-Mart Si WM ss, Inc.		I-Mart S WN Ores, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007	7	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 2/ June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 2/ June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007	م 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc. al-Mart S WW s, Inc. Charles I Analyst a	Wat- Control of the second s	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc. F	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200	7	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007	A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200	Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc. I-Mart S WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session	to the second se	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006	7	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2008 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20	A S 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.20000 0.200000000	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, Inc. I-Mart S WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006	17	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2008 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006	A S 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2200 0.2205 0.2205 0.2205 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2275 0.2275 0.2275 0.2275 0.2275 0.2275 0.2275 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. il-Mart Si WW s, inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005	17	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20	A S S S S S S S S S S S S S	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. il-Mart Si WW s, inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005	17	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005	A S 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005	7 6 5	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005	A S 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200	7 6 5	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005	A S 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004	7 6 5	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20	A S S S S S S S S S S S S S	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004 May 21, 2004	7 6 5	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20 June 7, 2004	A S S S S S S S S S S S S S	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 2007 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004	7 6 5 4	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20	A S S S S S S S S S S S S S	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1500 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004 May 21, 2004	7 6 5 4	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20 June 7, 2004 April 5, 2004	A S S S S S S S S S S S S S	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004 May 21, 2004 March 19, 2004 December 19, 2004	7 6 5 4	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20 June 7, 2004 April 5, 2004 January 5, 2004	A S S S S S S S S S S S S S	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.1675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.1300 0.1300 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.1300 0.2000 0.2000 0.2000 0.1300 0.2000	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004 May 21, 2004 March 18, 2004 December 19, 200 October 6, 2003	7 6 5 4	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 20 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20 June 7, 2004 April 5, 2004 January 5, 2004 October 14, 2005	A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.21675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.2300 0.20900 0.20900 0.0900 0.0900	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	
	March 13, 2009 December 15, 200 August 15, 2008 May 16, 2008 March 14, 2008 December 14, 200 August 17, 2007 May 18, 2007 March 16, 2007 December 15, 200 August 18, 2006 May 19, 2006 March 17, 2006 December 16, 200 August 19, 2005 May 20, 2005 March 18, 2005 December 17, 200 August 20, 2004 May 21, 2004 March 19, 2004 December 19, 200 October 6, 2003 June 20, 2003	7 6 5 4 3	April 6, 2009 January 2, 2005 September 2, 21 June 2, 2008 April 7, 2008 January 2, 2006 September 4, 20 June 4, 2007 April 2, 2007 January 2, 2007 September 5, 20 June 5, 2006 April 3, 2006 January 3, 2006 September 6, 20 June 6, 2005 April 4, 2005 January 3, 2005 September 7, 20 June 7, 2004 April 5, 2004 January 5, 2004 October 14, 200 July 7, 2003	A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	mount 0.2725 0.2375 0.2375 0.2375 0.2200 0.21675 0.1675 0.1500 0.1300 0.1300 0.1300 0.20900 0.0900 0.0900 0.0900	Regular Cash Regular Cash		s, inc. II-Mart Si WW S, Inc. Charles I Analyst a Session 1 > Next Fi	Holley - Wel	I-Mart S Wh pres, Inc.	

http://walmartstores.com/Investors/7644.aspx

June 21, 2002	July 8, 2002	\$0.0750	Regular Cash
March 22, 2002	April 18, 2002	\$0.0750	Regular Cash
December 21, 2001	January 7, 2002	\$0.0700	Regular Cash
September 21, 2001	October 9, 2001	\$0.0700	Regular Cash
June 22, 2001	July 9, 2001	\$0.0700	Regular Cash
March 23, 2001	April 9, 2001	\$0.0700	Regular Cash
December 22, 2000	January 8, 2001	\$0.0600	Regular Cash
September 15, 2000	October 10, 2000	\$0.0600	Regular Cash
June 16, 2000	July 10, 2000	\$0.0600	Regular Cash
March 17, 2000	April 10, 2000	\$0.0600	Regular Cash
December 17, 1999	January 10, 2000	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
September 17, 1999	October 12, 1999	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
June 18, 1999	July 12, 1999	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
March 19, 1999	April 19, 1999	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
December 12, 1998	January 11, 1999	\$0.0775	Regular Cash
September 18, 1998	October 12, 1998	\$0.0775	Regular Cash
June 19, 1998	July 13, 1998	\$0.0775	Regular Cash
March 20, 1998	April 6, 1998	\$0.0775	Regular Cash
December 19, 1997	January 12, 1998	\$0.0675	Regular Cash
September 19, 1997	October 14, 1997	\$0.0675	Regular Cash
June 20, 1997	July 14, 1997	\$0.0675	Regular Cash
March 19, 1997	April 9, 1997	\$0.0675	Regular Cash
December 13, 1996	January 17, 1997	\$0.0525	Regular Cash
September 3, 1996	October 7, 1996	\$0.0525	Regular Cash
June 17, 1996	July 8, 1996	\$0.0525	Regular Cash
March 19, 1996	April 8, 1996	\$0.0525	Regular Cash
December 1, 1995	January 5, 1996	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
September 5, 1995	October 3, 1995	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
June 12, 1995	July 10, 1995	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
March 21, 1995	April 14, 1995	\$0.0500	Regular Cash
December 5, 1994	January 5, 1995	\$0.0425	Regular Cash
September 6, 1994	October 3, 1994	\$0.0425	Regular Cash
June 13, 1994	July 8, 1994	\$0.0425	Regular Cash
March 21, 1994	April 14, 1994	\$0.0425	Regular Cash



Shop Walmart.com | Shop Samsclub.com | International Operations | Jobs | Video Center | Recalls | Other Sites | Return Policy | Privacy Policy | Site Map | Terms of Use